General information about company

Scrip code 524768

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE634B01016

Name of the company

Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class Class

5% - Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(&)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

19

2951463

2951463

59.08

2951463 2951463

59.08

(B)

Public

6914

2044637

2044637

40.92

2044637 2044637

40.92

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

6933

4996100

4996100

4996100 4996100

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhagesd
No. Of Sh'c;res a% RIS full | Locked in g ﬂf':lCl%:/ is(e)r Sub-categorization of shares
Shares A O Underlying conversion o shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding A (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
Outstanding q convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A ..
convertible securities and | . sa Sa [ dematerialized
(II) ” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of | form (XIV)
?)e(c)un e Wc;rrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. [ total | No. | total ¢ i s sibe
(VID+(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held () (i) (iii)
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 59.08 2951163
Group
(B) Public 40.92 1361517 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4312680 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
No. of I::ﬂlo f Is\il(;reosf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of - -
Nos. Of fully paid Y . shares held [ total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up underlying %
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit Depository (VI = (calculated as per asa’o
(I1I) shares share}; et (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As - N of
held (IV) (VI) a % of (A+B+C2) ass eg: | LAass | i | Total
held (V) [ (VD X egry Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1014027 1014027 (203 1014027 1014027 | 20.3
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |8 1937436 1937436 38.78 1937436 1937436 | 38.78
Sub-Total (A)(1) 19 2951463 2951463 59.08 2951463 2951463 | 59.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 19 2951463 2951463 | 59.08 2951463 2951463 | 59.08
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 2600 2600 0.05 2600 2600 0.05
(d) Banks 2 7200 7200 0.14 7200 7200 0.14
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 9800 9800 0.2 9800 9800 0.2
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(© Liizyy Wil 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(2 Gl o 6794 1751540 1751540 [ 35.06 1751540 1751540 | 35.06
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) wafagremil 165981 165981 [3.32 165981 165981 |3.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 24 24087 24087 0.48 24087 24087 0.48
(0] Bodies Corporate 34 23817 23817 0.48 23817 23817 048
(m) Any Other (specify) |51 69212 69212 1.39 69212 69212 1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6910 2034837 2034837 40.73 2034837 2034837 | 40.73
Total Public
Sharcholding (B)= 6914 2044637 2044637 | 40.92 2044637 2044637 | 40.92




(BYD+(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 6933 4996100 4996100 100 4996100 4996100 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 6933 4996100 4996100 100 4996100 4996100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
' Number of Slh %res d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin |P ; ged or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Sh o di : £ encumbered | Number of
Uiy ares utstanding conversion of — N
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI :
Sr. Outstanding g o held in
. Outstanding | securities and [ as a percentage of A ..
convertible : : sa As a % | dematerialized
i Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o f IV
securities | (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*(X) Asa | no. | 1ol | N, | OFtotal | O XIV) - Isub- | sub- | Sub-
(X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a)' Shares category [ category | category
held (1) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.3 1013927
(d) 38.78 1937236
Sub-Total (A) 59.08 2951163
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.08 2951163
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.05 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.14 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 02 0 0 0 0
Q)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 200 0 0 0
(2) 35.06 1091570 0 0 0
(h) 3.32 165981 0 0 0
@) 0.48 23387 0 0 0
) 0.48 12167 0 0 0
(m) 1.39 68212 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 40.73 1361517 0 0 0
(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 40.92 1361517 0 0 0

(B)(2)+(B)




3)+HB)@)

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 4312680
Total

(A+B+C) 100 4312680




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Heena M.
Shah

M.S.
Raghavan

Rajalakshmi
Raghavan

Arvind Moolchand
Shah

Arvind Moolchand Shah
- HUF

Bhavik Arvind
Shah

Sarada Srinivasa
Raghavan

PAN (II)

ABDPS7847K

AABPR6112R

ADWPRI597E

AAEPS8976P

AAEHA0329])

BHCPS9049F

DGNPS3451K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

268100

267292

170413

66300

56333

45500

26228

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

268100

267292

170413

66300

56333

45500

26228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

1.33

1.13

0.91

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

268100

267292

170413

66300

56333

45500

26228

Class eg:y

Total

268100

267292

170413

66300

56333

45500

26228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.37

5.35

3.41

1.33

0.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

3.41

1.33

0.91




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 268000 267292 170413 66300 56333 45500 26228
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type PGrr(z)rlrllgter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

e Aman Manoj Shah | Vasudevan Raghavan | Vijaykumar Raghunandan Agrawal Prabha Vijaykumar Agrawal | Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) EHZPS9379Q AGHPR7791J ADJPA5120D AESPA3469D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 16384 3500 79477 14500 1014027

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 16384 3500 79477 14500 1014027
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, s
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 1.59 0.29 20.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 16384 3500 79477 14500 1014027

Class eg:y

Total 16384 3500 79477 14500 1014027

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.33 0.07 1.59 0.29 20.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.33
percentage of :
diluted share

0.07 1.59 0.29 20.3




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise el

ncumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16384

3500

79477

14500

1013927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manar Leasing &
Investment Pvt Ltd

Amu Investment &
Finance Pvt Ltd

Jyothi
Satyanarayana
Malla

Satyanarayana
Malla

Appaji Venkata
Krishna Mohan
Turaga

Vijay Kumar
Makarla

Amu Shares &
Securities &
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACMS378C

AAACA3776E

AGOPM0629B

AFWPM6845C

ABIPT4087D

ABIPM9401C

AAACA3778L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.57

5.2

0.37

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Class eg:y

Total

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.57

52

0.76

0.37

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.57

52

0.37

0.1

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Emmessar Technologies Limtied

PAN (II)

AAACE7964])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1082636

1937436

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

1082636

1937436

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.67

38.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1082636

1937436

Class eg:y

Total

1082636

1937436

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.67

38.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.67

38.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1082636

1937236

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Rajalakshmi s
R ADWPRIS97E | India India Technologies | AAACE7964] India 341 |3.41 Yes Yes 31-03-2023
geharay Limited







	SHP for March 31, 2023 to BSE.xlsm

