General information about company	
Scrip code	524768
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE634B01016
Name of the company	Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Tal	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of	specified securities					
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)		~ ~	s held in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	IV)	Total as	
	(II)	,	held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	2951463			2951463	59.08	2951463		2951463	59.08	
(B)	Public	6914	2044637			2044637	40.92	2044637		2044637	40.92	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6933	4996100			4996100	100	4996100		4996100	100	

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities (as a convertible securities (as a secu	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares					
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a As a		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.08					2951163			
(B)	Public				40.92					1361517	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4312680	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter (Group			
			N£	No. Of	No. Of	T-4-1	Shanah aldina aa a 0/ af	Number o		g Rights he	ld in
	Catagamy & Nama of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Proi	noter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	1014027			1014027	20.3	1014027		1014027	20.3
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	1937436			1937436	38.78	1937436		1937436	38.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		19	2951463			2951463	59.08	2951463		2951463	59.08
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		19	2951463			2951463	59.08	2951463		2951463	59.08
В	Table III - Statement s	showing sharel	olding patte	rn of the Pul	olic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	2600			2600	0.05	2600		2600	0.05
(d)	Banks	2	7200			7200	0.14	7200		7200	0.14
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	9800			9800	0.2	9800		9800	0.2
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6794	1751540			1751540	35.06	1751540		1751540	35.06
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	165981			165981	3.32	165981		165981	3.32
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	24	24087			24087	0.48	24087		24087	0.48
(1)	Bodies Corporate	34	23817			23817	0.48	23817		23817	0.48
(m)	Any Other (specify)	51	69212			69212	1.39	69212		69212	1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6910	2034837			2034837	40.73	2034837		2034837	40.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=		6914	2044637			2044637	40.92	2044637		2044637	40.92

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)										
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the Nor	Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)		6933	4996100			4996100	100	4996100	4996100	100
Total (A+B+C)		6933	4996100			4996100	100	4996100	4996100	100

	Т	`able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	rn of	the Pro	omot	er and P	romoter Grou	ір		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				20.3					1013927			
(d)				38.78					1937236			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.08					2951163			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.08					2951163			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.05					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.14					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.2					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(c)				0					200	0	0	0
(g)				35.06					1091570	0	0	0
(h)				3.32					165981	0	0	0
(i)				0.48					23387	0	0	0
(1)				0.48					12167	0	0	0
(m)				1.39					68212	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.73					1361517	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)				40.92					1361517	0	0	0

(3)+(B)(4)										
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4312680	
Total (A+B+C)				100					4312680	

			Individual	s/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Heena M. Shah	M.S. Raghavan	Rajalakshmi Raghavan	Arvind Moolchand Shah	Arvind Moolchand Shah - HUF	Bhavik Arvind Shah	Sarada Srinivasa Raghavan
PAN (II)	ABDPS7847K	AABPR6112R	ADWPR1597E	AAEPS8976P	AAEHA0329J	BHCPS9049F	DGNPS3451K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	268100	267292	170413	66300	56333	45500	26228
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	268100	267292	170413	66300	56333	45500	26228
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.37	5.35	3.41	1.33	1.13	0.91	0.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	268100	267292	170413	66300	56333	45500	26228
Class eg:y							
Total	268100	267292	170413	66300	56333	45500	26228
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.37	5.35	3.41	1.33	1.13	0.91	0.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	5.37	5.35	3.41	1.33	1.13	0.91	0.52

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	268000	267292	170413	66300	56333	45500	26228
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group				

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Family		
	0	T.			
Searial No. Name of the	8	9	10	11	
Shareholders (I)	Aman Manoj Shah	Vasudevan Raghavan	Vijaykumar Raghunandan Agrawal	Prabha Vijaykumar Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	EHZPS9379Q	AGHPR7791J	ADJPA5120D	AESPA3469D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16384	3500	79477	14500	1014027
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16384	3500	79477	14500	1014027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.33	0.07	1.59	0.29	20.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	16384	3500	79477	14500	1014027
Class eg:y					
Total	16384	3500	79477	14500	1014027
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.33	0.07	1.59	0.29	20.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	0.33	0.07	1.59	0.29	20.3

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16384	3500	79477	14500	1013927						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

	Any Other (specify)								
G . 134	Ī,	l _a	- 1	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l -	6	l _a		
Searial No. Category	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manar Leasing & Investment Pvt Ltd	Amu Investment & Finance Pvt Ltd	Jyothi Satyanarayana Malla	Satyanarayana Malla	Appaji Venkata Krishna Mohan Turaga	Vijay Kumar Makarla	Amu Shares & Securities & Limited		
PAN (II)	AAACM5378C	AAACA3776E	AGOPM0629B	AFWPM6845C	ABIPT4087D	ABIPM9401C	AAACA3778L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	528000	260000	38100	18500	5000	5000	200		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	528000	260000	38100	18500	5000	5000	200		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	5.2	0.76	0.37	0.1	0.1	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	528000	260000	38100	18500	5000	5000	200		
Class eg:y									
Total	528000	260000	38100	18500	5000	5000	200		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.57	5.2	0.76	0.37	0.1	0.1	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	5.2	0.76	0.37	0.1	0.1	0			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	528000	260000	38100	18500	5000	5000	0			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	8									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Emmessar Technologies Limtied									
PAN (II)	AAACE7964J	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1082636	1937436								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1082636	1937436								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.67	38.78								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	1082636	1937436								
Class eg:y										
Total	1082636	1937436								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.67	38.78								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full										

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.67	38.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1082636	1937236
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Ī	significant beneficial owners																	
		Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of					
				Passport		NT 41 114			Passport		NT 41 114	Whethe	r by virtu	ue of:			creation / acquisition	
	Sr. No.	Name	PAN	PAN case a forei	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
		Rajalakshmi Raghavan	ADWPR1597E	India	India		Emmessar Technologies Limited	AAACE7964J		India		3.41	3.41	0	Yes	Yes	31-03-2023	
											Total:	3.41	3.41	0				